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Term Dates for Pupils 
	
	Term Begins


	Mid-Term Breaks


	Term Ends



	Autumn

Term

2016

	Friday 26th August
Year 8 and Peer Mentors only
Tuesday 30th August
Years 11-14 only
Wednesday 31st August 
 All pupils (staggered start & finish times)
Thursday 1st September  
Full day for all pupils 
	Monday 31st October
to

Monday 7th November

	Tuesday 
20th December 2016

	Spring

Term

2017

	Wednesday, 4th January 2017
	Friday 10th February
to

Friday 17th February
Friday 17th March 

	Friday 7th April
2017

	Summer

Term

2017

	Monday 24th April 2017
	Monday 1st May
Monday 29th May

	Friday 30th June 2017



· Monday 29th August is a Bank Holiday - the school will be closed
· Tuesday 30th August: Years 11 & 12, Individual Assertive Mentoring meetings; Years 13 & 14, Induction
· Friday 28th October is a Virtual Learning day for Years 8 – 10 (pupils work from home); pupils in Years 11-14 have progress review meetings with teachers in school. 

	The following Staff Training days

have been included in the holidays for pupils above
	Wednesday 24th August 2016
Thursday 25th August 2016
Monday 7th November 2016
Tuesday 3rd January 2017
Friday 10th February 2017
Friday 17th March 2017
Monday 29th May 2017
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